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TROPICAL BREEZE ESTATES 

4280 MOCKINGBIRD DRIVE BOYNTON BEACH FLORIDA, 33436 

PHONE: 561-732-4878 FAX: 561-732-6577  

www.tropicalbreezeestates.com 

Updated August 16, 2019 
 

 

OWNER 

ADDRESS PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT 

EPP   4074 BOUGAINVILLEA $70,000 1971   2 BR, 2 Bath, enclosed 
sunroom. Car-port 

         Abe Epp  

     905-328-5039 

PIERSON 4005 CARDINAL RD $126,900 1990 Db-Wide, open floor plan. 
2BR/2BA. Large kitchen, covered 
porch, storage shed. Corner lot 
w/2 driveways 

      Michael Chisling 

      Atlantic Shore 

      772-224-2809                        
CARLOCK 4057 CARDINAL RD                     

UNDER CONTRACT 

 

UNDER 

 

$114,999 2005 2BR/2BA 1008 sq ft with 
large deck, Open concept 
w/cathedral ceilings 

       Julie Lavoie, 

    United Realty Group            

       561-601-2128 

 CYRILLA 4040 MEADOW VIEW DR $136,999 
1988 D-WIDE 2BR/2BA. Well 
maintained home w/vaulted 
ceilings, appliances, 2 wide 
carport, outside storage shed.  

         Julie Lavoie, 

      United Realty Group            

        561-601-2128 

FIERKE 4318 MEADOW VIEW DR $118,000 2006 D-Wide 2BR/2BA, open 
kitchen, Living room, sitting room, 
Den, screened in side porch, 
storage shed, covered front porch 

        DEBORAH RICA 

        ERA Home Run 

       561-322-0983 

 

 
CARON 4434 MEADOW VIEW DR $180.000 1984 Double Wide 2 BR/2 BA. 

Patio covered, carport and shed.  

         Jean Hebert 

           Sotheby’s  

       954-849-7669 

PIVITZ 4059 MISSION BELL DR $64,000 1980 single wide 2BR/2BA long 
carport, shed, fully furnished 

         Julie Lavoie, 

      United Realty Group          

          561-601-2128 

MARSHALL 4123 MISSION BELL DR. $59,999 
HANDY MAN SPECIAL 

           Diana Nieto  

      Eagle Real Estate 

        754-246-1368 

 CHARLEBOIS 4134 MISSION BELL DR $189,000 2015 DB-Wide -2460 sq. ft 
2BR/2BA furnished, patio area, 
12x24 screened porch 

George Charlebois 

514-241-9000 

Call or text  

GRANDA 4375 MOCKINGBIRD DR $137,900 Beautifully updated DW 2BR//2BA 
Private backyard with canal, large 
storage shed, paved drive, AC is 2 
yrs. old. Many updates 

Donna Granda 

954-865-0530 

 SAVARD 4024 WHITE PINE DR $75,000 2006 Single wide. 2 BR/2Bath with 
upgrades. Carport, Storage 
building, small patio 

Jean Hebert 

Sotheby’s  

954-849-7669  

PELLETIER 4025 WHITE PINE DR $79,500 1973 2 BR/2BA Family room, extra 
wide master bedroom, 1260sq st, 
carport, storage shed. Quiet lot  

Micheline Many, BROKER 

561-236-3428 

LANDRY 4057 WHITE PINE DR $250,000 
2017 3BR/2BA jacuzzi tub/shower 
combo, European Kitchen, quartz 
countertops, fireplace. Owner will 
pay closing costs 

Steve Landry 

561-588-6360 

                                                    
         

                                  
Tropical Breeze Estates is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided. 


